
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6A 

Week 13 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: 

Event\Activity: Day 

NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week 

Book Fair Wednesday, 23rd of April 

Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24th of April 

  
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Tuesday 
Science 

Lab  
English English Support Social PE Islamic  

Wednesday Islamic  Support Arabic Math  Swimming English Art 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Science 
Saudi 

History 
Activity 
Period 

Math  English Math Islamic  

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Penciler- inker -letterer  

Evaporation – 

condensation – 

precipitation  

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Weekly Quizzes 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English  Tuesday Prepositions and prepositional phrases NB+ P 450 

Math  Thursday Lesson 7-7: Find Surface Areas of Pyramids. P: 443 to 448 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 3: The Hydrosphere 198-199 Reading check page 200 

2 English 
First read 

Media: Graphic Novel: from Lewis and Clark by Nick 
Bertozzi 

476-483 
Complete the Vocabulary 

worksheet 

3 English 
Close read + comprehension check 

Media: Graphic Novel: from Lewis and Clark by Nick 
Bertozzi 

476-483  

4 Support 122-119 بنية النص  

5 Social  Posters on self-care   

6 PE Striker ball   

7 Islamic  النبي عند الدعاء، وصية النبي بأهل بيته حديث: الصلاة على 
237 
242 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  267 فقه: الاحرام  

2 Support Reading task   

3 Arabic 124-123 التواصل اللغوي: كتابة نص إرشادي  

4 Math Lesson 7-8: Find Volume with Fractional Edge Lengths. 453 Page 453(10,11) 

5 Swimming 
Learn to dive by balancing on the water 

(help the child to dive, and put their head in the water, 
breathe) 

  

6 English 
Close read + comprehension check 

Media: Graphic Novel: from Lewis and Clark by Nick 
Bertozzi 

476-483  

7 Art A SAIL BOAT   



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  تابع كتابة نص إرشادي 
125  -  

127 
 

2 Science Lesson 3: The Hydrosphere 200-201  

3 
Saudi 

History 
  270 وطنيالدرس السادس والعشرون/ موقع  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Math Lesson 7-8: Find Volume with Fractional Edge Lengths. 454  

6 English 
Comparison-and-contrast essay 

 
474-475 

Complete the 
Read Theory 
activity assigned 
on readtheory.org 

7 Math Lesson 7-8: Find Volume with Fractional Edge Lengths. 454 Page 454(23) 

8 Islamic فقه: أركان العمرة وواجباتها، صفة العمرة 
270 
271 

 

 

 


