





	Weekly Agenda											
Week 13	Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2025											
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/											
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/ac	ademic-ca	<u>lendar</u>									
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/o	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/										
	Please ensure punctual attendance as the following impo  Event\Activity:  Day											
		shout the west										
Reminders		lay, 24 <sup>th</sup> of	· ·									
	As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event.											
	Regards AIS Administration											

## **Class Timetable**

Period	<b>1</b> s	t	2'	nd	3	rd	V			4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	¥		7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:0 8:4		8:4 9:3		9:3 10:	30- :15	Break	; ;;		):40- 1:25		1:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	n Break 13:20	Break 13:30	13:30- 14:15
Tuesday	Scie: La		Eng	lish	Eng	lish	Morning	10:15-	Sup	oport	9	Social	PE	rnoo :55-	Prayer 13:20-	Islamic
Wednesda	y Islar	nic	Supp	oort	Ara	ıbic	Σ		N	lath	Sw	imming	English	After 12	<b>.</b>	Art
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2	nd	3	rd	,		4 <sup>tl</sup>	1	5 <sup>th</sup>	1	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	¥		8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40		10 – 20	9:2 10:	0 – :00	g Break		10:20 11:0		11:00 11:4		11:40 – 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Arabic	Scie	ence		udi tory	Morning 10:00-		Activ Peri		Mat	th	English	Math	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Islamic

## **Vocabulary**

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Penciler- inker -letterer		Evaporation – condensation – precipitation	







## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Number
English	Tuesday	Prepositions and prepositional phrases	NB+ P 450
Math	Thursday	Lesson 7-7: Find Surface Areas of Pyramids.	P: 443 to 448

## Classwork/Homework

	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Science Lab	Lesson 3: The Hydrosphere	198-199	Reading check page 200					
2	English	First read Media: Graphic Novel: from Lewis and Clark by Nick Bertozzi	476-483	Complete the Vocabulary worksheet					
3	English	Close read + comprehension check Media: Graphic Novel: from Lewis and Clark by Nick Bertozzi	476-483						
4	Support	بنية النص	119-122						
5	Social	Posters on self-care							
6	PE	Striker ball							
7	Islamic	حديث: الصلاة على النبي عند الدعاء، وصية النبي بأهل بيته	237 242						

	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Islamic	فقه: الاحرام	267						
2	Support	Reading task							
3	Arabic	التواصل اللغوي: كتابة نص إرشادي	123-124						
4	Math	Lesson 7-8: Find Volume with Fractional Edge Lengths.	453	Page 453(10,11)					
5	Swimming	Learn to dive by balancing on the water (help the child to dive, and put their head in the water, breathe)							
6	English	Close read + comprehension check Media: Graphic Novel: from Lewis and Clark by Nick Bertozzi	476-483						
7	Art	A SAIL BOAT							







		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Arabic	تابع كتابة نص إرشادي	- 125 127	
2	Science	Lesson 3: The Hydrosphere	200-201	
3	Saudi History	الدرس السادس والعشرون/ موقع وطني	270	
4		Thursday Activity		
5	Math	Lesson 7-8: Find Volume with Fractional Edge Lengths.	454	
6	English	Comparison-and-contrast essay	474-475	Complete the Read Theory activity assigned on readtheory.org
7	Math	Lesson 7-8: Find Volume with Fractional Edge Lengths.	454	Page 454(23)
8	Islamic	فقه: أركان العمرة وواجباتها، صفة العمرة	270 271	